
Time Class Race  High Water Height

Sunday 7 October 10:56 4.8
10:30 Sunbeam V2 PRO James Hartley
10:40 b2b Swallow BR SRO Andrew Shaw
10:50 b2b XOD AT

T 10:30 b2b Singlehander
T 10:35 b2b Mirror/Topper GC & PC

RYA Dinghy Sailing Level 2 Course

Friday 12 October 14:16 4.9

Saturday 13 October 13:56 4.7
10:30 Swallow RA PRO Mark Struckett
10:40 XOD FL SRO Andrew Penman
11:00 Sunbeam CS
14:10 Swallow RA
14:20 Sunbeam V1/EN
14:30 XOD AT + BB

T 13:30 b2b RS 800 AU
T 13:35 b2b RS 200 WIG
T 13:40 b2b 2000
T 13:45 b2b Singlehander

19:30 for 20:00 2000 Class AGM and Prize Giving Supper

Sunday 14 October 15:36 4.5
10:30 Swallow BR PRO Mark Struckett
10:40 Sunbeam V2/EN SRO Andrew Penman
10:50 b2b XOD AT

T 11:30 b2b RS 200 WIG
T 11:35 b2b 2000

Friday 19 October 08:13 3.8
18:30 Sunbeam Class AGM



Time Class Race  High Water Height

Saturday 20 October       AUTUMN GENERAL MEETING 09:32 4.0
10:30 3b2b Swallow FC PRO George Yeoman
10:40 XOD FL
14:10 Sunbeam V1/EN
14:20 XOD AT + BB
14:30 2000
14:40 Singlehander

Junior + Youth Training
17:30 Autumn General Meeting

Sunday 21 October 10:23 4.3
10:30 b2b Swallow BR PRO Graham Colbourne
10:40 Sunbeam V2/EN
10:50 XOD AT
Junior + Youth Training

Monday 22 October 10:59 4.5
22-26 Oct RYA Dinghy Instructor Training Course

Friday 26 October 13:09 4.9
18:00 for 18:30 Bridge 2
19:00 Flag Officers Meeting

Saturday 27 October     LAYING UP SUPPER & BST ENDS 12:47 4.9
10:30 Swallow RA PRO Michael Cover
10:40 XOD FL SRO William Henderson
10:50 Singlehander SRO Alastair Shaw
14:10 Swallow RA
14:20 Sunbeam V1/EN
14:30 b2b XOD AT

* 12:30 b2b Int 14 B
* 12:35 b2b RS 800 AU
T 11:00 b2b Int 420 Coached Open

27-28 Oct - Topper Open Training and Open Traveller - Hill Head SC
19:30 for 20:00 Laying Up Supper



Time Class Race  High Water Height

Sunday 28 October 13:26 4.8
12:00 b2b Int 14 B SRO William Henderson

T 10:30 b2b Int 420 Coached Open SRO Alastair Shaw

Friday 2 November 18:41 4.1
20:00 Sailing Committee

Saturday 3 November      FIRECRACKER 07:31 4.3
11:00 b2b Int 14 FC PRO Tom Trevelyan
11:05 b2b RS 800 FC
11:10 b2b RS 200 FC
11:15 b2b 2000 FC
11:20 b2b Singlehander FC

Sunday 4 November        FIRECRACKER 08:47 4.6
11:00 b2b Int 14 FC PRO Tom Trevelyan
11:05 b2b RS 800 FC
11:10 b2b RS 200 FC
11:15 b2b 2000 FC
11:20 b2b Singlehander FC

Saturday 10 November 12:50 4.8

Sunday 11 November 13:28 4.7
C 11:00 b2b Int 14 PP
% 11:00 b2b 2000
% 11:05 b2b Singlehander

Saturday 17 November 18:37 3.8
18:30 RS 800 AGM & Social

Sunday 18 November 19:53 4.0
C 11:00 b2b Int 14 PP
% 11:00 b2b 2000
% 11:05 b2b Singlehander

Friday 23 November 11:03 4.9
18:00 for 18:30 Bridge 3
20:00 General Committee



Time Class Race  High Water Height

Sunday 25 November 12:27 4.9
C 11:00 b2b Int 14 PP
% 11:00 b2b 2000
% 11:05 b2b Singlehander

Sunday 2 December 19:35 4.2
C 11:00 b2b Int 14 PP
% 11:00 b2b 2000
% 11:05 b2b Singlehander

Friday 7 December 11:12 4.8
18:00 for 18:30 Bridge 4

Saturday 8 December        CLUB CHRISTMAS PARTY 11:49 4.8
19:30 for 20:00 Club Christmas Dinner and Party

Sunday 9 December 12:28 4.7
C 11:00 b2b Int 14 PP
% 11:00 b2b 2000
% 11:05 b2b Singlehander

Friday 14 December 15:47 4.1
15:30 Children's Christmas Party
16:00 Flag Officers Meeting
18:00 Commodore's Christmas Drinks with Carols and Supper

Saturday 15 December 16:43 3.9
C 11:00 b2b Int 14 PP
% 11:00 b2b 2000
% 11:05 b2b Singlehander

Junior + Youth Training
Junior + Youth Christmas Party
Int 14 Prizegiving Dinner

Sunday 16 December 17:44 3.9
Junior + Youth Training

Thursday 27 December 14:53 4.7
Pilsey Island Rally



Time Class Race  High Water Height

2019

Friday 11 January 14:31 4.4
18:00 for 18:30 Bridge 5

Friday 8 February 13:34 4.6
18:00 for 18:30 Bridge 6

Friday 8 March 12:41 4.6
18:00 for 18:30 Bridge 7

Friday 5 April 12:44 4.6
18:00 for 18:30 Bridge 8




